85 8 614.40.058 BOLT HSCH M6x20x1 Q8.8 DIN7991 ZP
62 1 5234 061 00 |SECTION INTERNAL TELESCOPIC OUTRIGGER
61 2 5234 06065 | WEAR PAD 65x4 L=375 PA6
60 2 5234 060 25 | WEAR PAD 25x4 L=375 PA6 POSITION TO AVOID SHS INTERNAL SEAM
57 1 5234 058 00 | SECTION EXTERNAL TELESCOPIC OUTRIGGER
47 1 5234 019 00 FLANGE OUTRIGGER SUPPORT
44 1 5233174 70 INSERT SQUARE LDPE 70x70/2.0-4.0 BLACK FIT AFTER WELDING
42 2 523306306 |BOLT HEX M16x60x2 Q8.8 DIN931 ZP
36 1 5217 003 15 | CYLINDER HYD DA 32x20-0150-K0340 HC
34 1 5207 081 04 | BRACKET 1/4" BULKHEAD MOUNTING DUAL FRONT OUTRIGGERS ONLY
25 2 150.26.550 NUT NYLOC M16x2 Q8 DIN985 ZP
21 8 150.26.508 NUT NYLOC M6x1 Q8 DIN985 ZP
19 2 150.20.090 WASHER PLAIN M16 C45 DIN6916 ZP
16 8 150.20.030 WASHER PLAIN M6 DIN125A ZP
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER [DESCRIPTION REMARK
NOTES:

ILLUSTRATION SHOWS FRONT LH OUTRIGGER AS FITTED.
REFERRING TO LISTED COMPONENTS, EXCEPT FOR ITEM
89, ALL (4x) TELESCOPIC OUTRIGGERS ARE THE SAME.

QUANTITIES IN TABLE INDICATE QUANTITIES IN VIEW ONLY.

NORMS/SYMBOLS ACCORDING TO ISO UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.,

COPYRIGHT

©

SHAPE AND PLACE TOLERANCES: ISO 1101
TOLERANCES: ISO 2768-cL, + 0.1 FOR DIMENSIONS
ROUGHNESS: ISO 1302

<0.6

REMOVE SHARP EDGES

THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON

IS THE PROPERTY OF HYVA. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED
NOR DELIVERED TO OTHERS IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY
MEANS WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE HYVA
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT.

05/07/2012

BF

FIRST RELEASE

REV.

DATE

BY

DESCRIPTION

: BF CHECKED 1JG
BF 05/07/2012
04/08/2011 PART NR. : SEE PARTS LIST

SEE PARTS LIST

ENGINEER
DRAWNBY
® DATE :
MATERIAL :
DESCRIPTION:

TELESCOPIC OUTRIGGER

TELEPHONE: 44 (0)161 776 6600
FACSIMILE: 44 (0)161 776 6620
HYVA (UK) LIMITED M44 5EG

EASYSHEET
PROJECTION: UNITS :mm NUMBER OR FILENAME: REV.:
STATUS:
1 A34-30210 | A
Released

ZIN




